Order of Service

Welcome and Announcements
Bible Project video

King Of My Heart

O How | Love Jesus

| Give Thanks

Good Good Father/Tis So Sweet
Nursery and Kids church downstairs
Collection of Offerings
Prayer
Message: Luke 15

God Is Able
Benediction

Please Pray for:

Filipino Evangelical Church - Winnipeg, MB
Greenhills Christian Fellowship - Winnipeg, MB
Pilgrim Baptist Church - Winnipeg, MB
Tabernacle Baptist Church - Winnipeg, MB

PRAYER

If you are needing prayer, you are invited to come to the
front after the service and someone from the Leadership
Team will be there to listen and to pray with you.

* OFFERING ENVELOPES - If you are in need of personalized
offering envelopes please talk to Angie or BJ. Send etransfer

offering to dfbcoffering@gmail.com.
If you have any questions please ask BJ.

Announcements and Reminders

Wed, Feb 26
Thurs, Feb 27

Sun, Mar 1

Coming Soon

Fri. March 6 - World Day of Prayer 2:00 pm at the United Church
Sun. March 8 - The Color Concert - see Anna for tickets
Tues. March 10 - Personal Care Home and Hospital chapel

We are again collecting for Parkland Crisis Center and

1:30 pm - Bible Study
9:30 am - MOPS

7:00 pm - GriefShare
10:00 am - Family Church
11:00 - Worship Service

Women'’s Shelter. We are looking for donations of
toothbrushes, toothpaste, and toiletries. Look for
the basket with the orange sign on the back table.

S

Jan 5
Jan 12
Jan 19
Jan 26

Feb 2
Feb 9
Feb 16

E-transfer offering

$540.00
$525.00
$1,230.00

$375.00
$2,670.00

$1,930.00
$602.00

$1,700.00
$4,232.00

Church offering

$1,900.00
$1,640.00
$545.00

$1,327.05
$5,412.05

$2,369.50
$1,945.00

$810.00
$5,124.50
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DAUPHIN BIBLE CAMP

WORSHIP

FRIDAY FEB. 28
7:30PM

(AT DAUPHIN BIBLE CAMP) "8
Come join us as Providence

College worship team Aslan's
Child leads us in worship and
shares testimonies

Da bqamw Flrst Ba]:ti,st
Chureh
Fcbmarg 23, 2020

"Rejoice with 0
me; for I have A
found my sheep ww
which was lost!"

Luke 15:6
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www.dauphinfbc.ca

37 — 5" Avenue N.E. Box 167, Dauphin, MB R7N 2V 1
Office Phone: (204) 638-4809

e-mail: dauphinfirstbaptistchurch@gmail.com
e-transfer: dfbcoffering@gmail.com
Administrator: BJ Wowchuk Pastor Emerita: Marie Northrup

Pastoral Intern: Anna Lawrence
Pastor: Rev. Loralyn Lind loralynl@gmail.com

Office Hours
Tuesday - Thursday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm
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