#### **Order of Service**

Welcome and Announcements Bible Project video

King Of My Heart
O How I Love Jesus
I Give Thanks
Good Good Father/Tis So Sweet

Nursery and Kids church downstairs Collection of Offerings

Prayer

Message: Luke 15

God Is Able

Benediction



#### Please Pray for:

Filipino Evangelical Church - Winnipeg, MB Greenhills Christian Fellowship - Winnipeg, MB Pilgrim Baptist Church - Winnipeg, MB Tabernacle Baptist Church - Winnipeg, MB

#### **PRAYER**

If you are needing prayer, you are invited to come to the front after the service and someone from the Leadership Team will be there to listen and to pray with you.

\* OFFERING ENVELOPES - If you are in need of personalized offering envelopes please talk to Angie or BJ. Send etransfer offering to dfbcoffering@gmail.com.

If you have any questions please ask BJ.

#### **Announcements and Reminders**

Wed, Feb 26	1:30 pm - Bible Study
Thurs, Feb 27	9:30 am - MOPS
	7:00 pm - GriefShare
Sun, Mar 1	10:00 am - Family Church
	11:00 - Worship Service

#### **Coming Soon**

Fri. March 6 - World Day of Prayer 2:00 pm at the United Church Sun. March 8 - The Color Concert - see Anna for tickets Tues. March 10 - Personal Care Home and Hospital chapel

We are again collecting for Parkland Crisis Center and Women's Shelter. We are looking for donations of toothbrushes, toothpaste, and toiletries. Look for the basket with the orange sign on the back table.





E-transfer offering		Church offering
Jan 5 Jan 12 Jan 19 Jan 26	\$540.00 \$525.00 \$1,230.00 <u>\$375.00</u> \$2,670.00	\$1,900.00 \$1,640.00 \$545.00 <u>\$1,327.05</u> \$5,412.05
Feb 2 Feb 9 Feb 16	\$1,930.00 \$602.00 <u>\$1,700.00</u> \$4,232.00	\$2,369.50 \$1,945.00 <u>\$810.00</u> \$5,124.50

### DAUPHIN BIBLE CAMP

# WORSHIP

## NIGHT

FRIDAY FEB. 28

7:30PM
(AT DAUPHIN BIBLE CAMP)
Come join us as Providence
College worship team Aslan's
Child leads us in worship and
shares testimonies

Dauphin First Baptist Church February 23, 2020



"Rejoice with me; for I have found my sheep which was lost!" -Luke 15:6



37 – 5<sup>th</sup> Avenue N.E. Box 167, Dauphin, MB R7N 2V1 Office Phone: (204) 638-4809

e-mail: dauphinfirstbaptistchurch@gmail.com

e-transfer: dfbcoffering@gmail.com

Administrator: BJ Wowchuk Pastor Emerita: Marie Northrup

Pastoral Intern: Anna Lawrence

Pastor: Rev. Loralyn Lind loralynl@gmail.com

**Office Hours** 

Tuesday - Thursday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm